
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

2021  

Ladies Club Tournament Schedule 
 

 

Date Tournament 

Entry Fee 
(includes Greens 
Fee) Start Time 

Sat Feb 20 3 Clubs & Putter $56  9:27 

Sat Mar 20 Purple Tees $61  9:27 

Sat April 17 2 Member 6-6-6 $64  8:33 

Sat May 15 Mix it up $68  8:33 

Sat June 5 Member Social $68  8:33 

Wed June 23 Welcome a Friend $68  8:33 

Sat July 10 July Jam $68  8:33 

Sat Aug 7-8 Club Championship $68  8:33 

Sat Sep 25 Chapman $61  8:33 

Sat Oct 16 Blind Draw $56  8:33 
 

Entry forms are available inside the pro shop on the RLGA counter 

or call during non-peak times at 253.854.3673 option #2 and pay 

over the phone. 

 
 

   

 


